
S.No. 

9 

1 

2 

1) 

3) 

7 

5) 

Name of 
Candidate 

ISHANI 
THAKUR 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASs - 2 

PIUSH 

KUMAR 

REENA 

SUHAN 

THAKUR 

PARI 

SHALU 

ADVIK 
DHANJAY 

NEGI 
MEHAK 

THAKUR 
AADARSH 

|THAKUR 

RAKHI 

Gender 

M 

Residence Proof 

F 

M 

M 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ,KULLU (HP) 

M 

IC ADYISSION 

D.O.B. 

22/09/2015 

1-02-2015 

04-05-201S MURLIDHAR 

12-02-2014 

12-08-2014 MANOJ KUMAR REKHA DEVI 

12-09-2015 

SESSION (2023-24) 

Father's Name 

JASWANT 
SINGH 

23/01/2014 VIJAY KUMAR 

18/07/2016 

Transfer Certificate(If Applicable ) 

Caste Certificate(If Applicable) 

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 

|LAKSHMAN 

BHARAT RAJ FORM NOT SUBMITTED 

THAKUR 

01-09-2015 KAUL SINGH 

DHANVIR 
SINGH 

KEVAL 

KRISHAN 

Mother's Name 

RITAMBHRA 

CHAMPA 

15/12/2015 GOYAL SINGH POOJA DEVI 

Parent Mem-1 Pdent Mem-2 

SAVITA 
KUMARI 

PRABHA 

KUMARI 

MAMTA 

|ANJANA 

PRAMILA 
DEVI 

PREM LATA 

Admn. Social 
Cat. Cat. 

Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report 
Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours) 

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original: 

2) Birth Certificate 

VI GEN 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

OBC 

GEN 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

6) School Leaving Certificate 

Class 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Provisionally Selected 

Remarks 

Provisionally Selected 

Provisionally Selected 

Provisionally Selected 

Provisionally Selected 

Provisionally Selected 

Provisionally Selected 

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee 

Provisionally Selected 

Provisionally Selected 

UNDERAGE 

PRINCIPAL 



S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

1) 

3) 

5) 

7) 

Name of 
Candidate 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS-3 

BHARGAV 

SUHAN 

THAKUR 
SIMRAN 

THAKUR 
DEPANSHU 
THAKUR 

REENA 

NITIKA 

PIUSH 
KUMAR 

SHIVALI 
VAIDYA 

SHALU 

ADVIK 

DHANJAY 

NEGI 

ISHANI 

|THAKUR 

AADARSH 
THAKUR 

BHARAT RAJ 

|VIVEN 

Residence Proof 

Gender D.0.B. 

M 

M 

M 

/C 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ,KULLU (HP) 

M 

M 

04-10-2015 

||-02-2015 

09-01-20 15 ROSHAN LAL 

13/02/2015 

09-01-2015 YOG RAJ 

12-02-2014 

SESSION (2023-24) 

Father's NameMother's Name 

04-05-2015 MURLIDHAR 

12-09-2015 

CHANDAN 

22/09/2015 

KUMAR 

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 

Transfer Certificate(lf Applicable ) 

Caste Certificate(If Applicable) 

15/02/2016 PAWAN KUMAR PINKI 

MAHESH 

12-08-2014 MANOJ KUMAR REKHA DEVI 

VAIDYA 

|LAKSHMAN 
THAKUR 

DHANVIR 
|SINGH 

09-01-2015 KAUL SINGH 

|JASWANT 
SINGH 

05-05-2016 LIKHIT RAM 

Form not Submitted. 

VINISHA 

Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report 

KUMARI 
SAVITA 

KUMARI 

ADMSIO) Parent Meraent Mem-2 

NARVADA 

DEVI 

INDRA DEVI 

|CHAMPA 

SAROJ 
VAIDYA 

MAMTA 

|ANJANA 

RITAMBHRA 

PRAMILA 
THAKUR 

|KALI DEVI 

Admn. Social 
Cat. Cat. 

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours) 

2) Birth Certificate 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original: 

GEN 3 

GEN 

GEN 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

6) School Leaving Certificate 

Class 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee 

Provisionally Selected 
(Waiting -1) 

Remarks 

Waiting -2 

Waiting - 3 

Waiting -4 

PRINCIPAL 

Waiting -5 

Waiting -6 

Waiting -7 

Waiting -8 

Waiting -9 

Waiting -10 

Waiting -1| 

Waiting -12 

UNDERAGE 



1 

2 

3 

6 

1) 

3) 

5) 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS -4 

Name of 

Candidate 

7) 

KARTIK 

4 TUSHANT 

YADAV 
MANDEEP 

SINGH 

|SHALU 

MINAKSHI 

KARTIK 

ARAISHA 

VANI NEGI 

Gender 

M 

Residence Proof 

M 

F 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ,KULLU (HP) 

M 

D.0.B. 

23/07/2014 

08-08-2014 

12-02-2014 

27/04/2013 

l1-01-2014 

12-06-2015 

SESSION (2023-24) 

Transfer Certificate(If Applicable) 

Father's Name Mother's Namo Admn. Social 
Cat. Cat. 

BHAG CHAND 

Caste Certificate(If Applicable) 

KULDEEP 
SINGH 

LAKSHMAN 

18/01/2014 JITENDER 

THAKUR 
KEVAL 

KRISHAN 

KEVAL 

KRISHAN 

MANJEET 

KUMAR 

NARVADA 
DEVI 

KIRNA DEVI 

Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report 

MAMTA 

KIRNA 

KUMARI 

NEELA DEVI 

Admission forms not submitted by parents 

PREM LATA 

LITA DAVI 

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original: 
2) Birth Certificate 

VI 

VI 

VI 

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hour_) 

VI 

VI 

VI 

ST 

SC 

Parent Memaent Mem-2 NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

GEN 

GEN 

SO 

GEN 

GEN 

6) School Leaving Certificate 

Class 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee 

Remarks 

Provisionally Selected 
(Waiting - 2) 

Waiting - 1 

Waiting- 3 

Waiting - 4 

Waiting -5 

Waiting-6 

UNDERAGE 

PRINCIPAL 



1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

1) 

3) 

5) 

Name of 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - 6 

Candidate 

PRIKSHIT 

YADAV 

ROHIT 

THAKUR 

SURYANSH 
THAKUR 
SAHASTRAN 

SHU 
KASHYAP 

ANKITA 

RIYA 

THAKUR 
BHARTESH 

THAKUR 

ANAND 

KUMAR 

RONIT RAJ 

Gender 

Residence Proof 

M 

VC 

M 

M 

M 05-04-2012 BHAG CHAND 

F 

F 

M 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ,KULLU (HP) 

M 

M 

D.0.B. 

06-05-2012 

05-05-2012 

07-07-2012 

01-05-2013 

05-05-2012 

14/12/2012 

16/08/2012 

Transfer Certificate(If Applicable ) 

SESSION (2023-24) 

Caste Certificate(If Applicable) 

Father's Name Mother's Name 

|GANGA RAM 

Parent 

KAMLESH 

KUMAR 

RAMESH 
KUMAR JHA 

OM PRAKASH 

16/07/2013 BAL RAJ 

SATYENDRA 
KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMARPINKI 

NARVADA 

DEVI 

NURMA DEVI 

SAVITA 

KUMARI 

SATISH KUMAR ROHINI 

I Megrent 

ARCHANA 

|PRIYADARSHI 

Mem-2 

NI 

SONI THAKUR 

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original: 

PUJA DEVI 

RANJANA 

DEVI 

Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report 

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours) 

|Admn. Social 
Cat. Cat. 

2) Birth Certificate 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

ST 

GEN 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

6) School Leaving Certificate 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

Class 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee 

Provisionally Selected 
(Waiting - 8) 

Remarks 

Provisionally Selected 
(Waiting -3) 

PRINCIPAL 

Waiting - 1 

Waiting - 2 

Waiting - 4 

Waiting -5 

Waiting -6 

UNDERAGE 

Waiting -7 



1 

3 

1) 

3) 

5) 

7) 

Name of 

Candidate 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS -7 

RANVEER 
SINGH 

DIVYA 

THAKUR 

TARNA DEVI 

|ALISHA 

Gender 

Residence Proof 

M 

F 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ,KULLU (HP) 

F 

IJC 

D.O.B. 

29/07/2011 

30/08/2011 

Transfer Certificate(If Applicable ) 

Caste Certificate(If Applicable) 

SESSION (2023-24) 

Father's Name Mother's Name 

22/03/2012 MOHAN LAL 

KULDEEP 
sINGH 

|LOT RAM 

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original: 

Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report 

Admission forms not submitted by parents 

KIRNA DEVI 

MADHU 
KUMARI 

|HEERA DEVI 

Parent Mem-1 Pnt Mem-2 

Admn. Social 
Cat. Cat. 

2) Birth Certificate 

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours) 

V 

VI GEN 

VI 

6) School Leaving Certificate 

SC 

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN 

SC 

Class 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee 

Provisionally Selected 

Remarks 

Provisionally Selected 

Provisionally Selected 

PRINCIPAL 
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