KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ,KULLU (HP)

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - 2

SESSION (2023-24)

S.No.	Name of Candidate	Gender	D.O.B.	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Admn. Cat.	Social Cat.	Class	Remarks
1	ISHANI THAKUR	F	22/09/2015	JASWANT SINGH	RITAMBHRA	VI	GEN	2	Provisionally Selected
2	PIUSH KUMAR	М	12-08-2014	MANOJ KUMAR	REKHA DEVI	VI	ОВС	2	Provisionally Selected
3	REENA	F	04-05-2015	MURLIDHAR	СНАМРА	VI	GEN	2	Provisionally Selected
4	SUHAN THAKUR	М	11-02-2015	KAMLESH KUMAR	SAVITA KUMARI	VI	GEN	2	Provisionally Selected
5	PARI	F	23/01/2014	VIJAY KUMAR	PRABHA KUMARI	VI	GEN	2	Provisionally Selected
6	SHALU	F	12-02-2014	LAKSHMAN THAKUR	МАМТА	VI	GEN	2	Provisionally Selected
7	ADVIK DHANJAY NEGI	М	12-09-2015	DHANVIR SINGH	ANJANA	VI	GEN	2	Provisionally Selected
8	MEHAK THAKUR	F	15/12/2015	GOYAL SINGH	POOJA DEVI	VI	GEN	2	Provisionally Selected
9	AADARSH THAKUR	М	01-09-2015	KAUL SINGH	PRAMILA DEVI	VI	GEN	2	Provisionally Selected
	RAKHI	F	18/07/2016	KEVAL KRISHAN	PREM LATA	VI	GEN	2	UNDERAGE
	BHARAT RAJ	FORM NO				2			

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original:

- 1) Transfer Certificate(If Applicable)
- 3) Residence Proof
- Caste Certificate(If Applicable) 5)
- Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report

2) Birth Certificate

- 4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee
- 6) School Leaving Certificate

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours)

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ,KULLU (HP)

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - 3

SESSION (2023-24)

S.No.	Name of Candidate	Gender	D.O.B.	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Admn. Cat.	Social Cat.	Class	Remarks
1	BHARGAV	М	04-10-2015	CHANDAN KUMAR	VINISHA KUMARI	II	GEN	3	Provisionally Selected (Waiting - 1)
2	SUHAN THAKUR	М	11-02-2015	KAMLESH KUMAR	SAVITA KUMARI	VI	GEN	3	Waiting -2
3	SIMRAN THAKUR	F	09-01-2015	ROSHAN LAL	NARVADA DEVI	VI	GEN	3	Waiting - 3
4	DEPANSHU THAKUR	М	09-01-2015	YOG RAJ	INDRA DEVI	VI	GEN	3	Waiting -4
5	REENA	F	04-05-2015	MURLIDHAR	СНАМРА	VI	GEN	3	Waiting -5
6	NITIKA	F	15/02/2016	PAWAN KUMAR	PINKI	VI	ST	3	Waiting -6
7	PIUSH KUMAR	M	12-08-2014	MANOJ KUMAR	REKHA DEVI	VI	ОВС	3	Waiting -7
8	SHIVALI VAIDYA	F	13/02/2015	MAHESH VAIDYA	SAROJ VAIDYA	VI	GEN	3	Waiting -8
9	SHALU	F	12-02-2014	LAKSHMAN THAKUR	МАМТА	VI	GEN	3	Waiting -9
10	ADVIK DHANJAY NEGI	M	12-09-2015	DHANVIR SINGH	ANJANA	VI	GEN	3	Waiting -10
11	ISHANI THAKUR	F	22/09/2015	JASWANT SINGH	RITAMBHRA	VΊ	GEN	3	Waiting -11
12	AADARSH THAKUR	M	09-01-2015	KAUL SINGH	PRAMILA THAKUR	VI	GEN	3	Waiting -12
	BHARAT RAJ	M	05-05-2016	LIKHIT RAM	KALI DEVI	VI	GEN	3	UNDERAGE
	VIVEN		Form not Subi	nitted.				3	

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original:

1) Transfer Certificate(If Applicable)

2) Birth Certificate

3) Residence Proof

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee

5) Caste Certificate(If Applicable)

- 6) School Leaving Certificate
- 7) Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours)

I/C ADMISSION

Parent Mem-Parent Mem-2

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ, KULLU (HP)

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - 4

SESSION (2023-24)

	Name of Candidate	Gender	D.O.B.	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Admn. Cat.	Social Cat.	Class	Remarks
1	KARTIK YADAV	М	23/07/2014	BHAG CHAND	NARVADA DEVI	II	ST	4	Provisionally Selected (Waiting - 2)
2	MANDEEP SINGH	М	08-08-2014	KULDEEP SINGH	KIRNA DEVI	VI	SC	4	Waiting - 1
3	SHALU	F	12-02-2014	LAKSHMAN THAKUR	МАМТА	VI	GEN	4	Waiting - 3
4	TUSHANT	М	27/04/2013	KEVAL KRISHAN	KIRNA KUMARI	VI	GEN	4	Waiting - 4
5	MINAKSHI	F	18/01/2014	JITENDER	NEELA DEVI	VI	SC	4	Waiting - 5
6	KARTIK	М	11-01-2014	KEVAL KRISHAN	PREM LATA	VI	GEN	4	Waiting - 6
	ARAISHA	F	12-06-2015	MANJEET KUMAR	LITA DAVI	VI	GEN	4	UNDERAGE
	VANI NEGI		Admission form	ns not submitted by	parents			4	

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original:

1) Transfer Certificate(If Applicable)

3) Residence Proof

5) Caste Certificate(If Applicable)

7) Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report

2) Birth Certificate

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee

6) School Leaving Certificate

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours)

I/C ADMISSION

Parent Mem-1 Parent Mem-2

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ, KULLU (HP)

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - 6

SESSION (2023-24)

	Name of Candidate	Gender	D.O.B.	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Admn. Cat.	Social Cat.	Class	Remarks
1	PRIKSHIT YADAV	М	05-04-2012	BHAG CHAND	NARVADA DEVI	11	ST	6	Provisionally Selected (Waiting - 8)
2	ROHIT THAKUR	М	06-05-2012	GANGA RAM	NURMA DEVI	V	GEN	6	Provisionally Selected (Waiting - 3)
3	SURYANSH THAKUR	М	05-05-2012	KAMLESH KUMAR	SAVITA KUMARI	VI	GEN	6	Waiting - 1
4	SAHASTRAN SHU KASHYAP	М	07-07-2012	RAMESH KUMAR JHA	ARCHANA PRIYADARSHI NI	VI	GEN	6	Waiting - 2
5	ANKITA	F	01-05-2013	PAWAN KUMAR	PINKI	VI	ST	6	Waiting - 4
6	RIYA THAKUR	F	05-05-2012	OM PRAKASH	SONI THAKUR	VI	GEN	6	Waiting - 5
7	BHARTESH THAKUR	М	14/12/2012	SATISH KUMAR	ROHINI	VI	GEN	6	Waiting - 6
8	ANAND KUMAR	М	16/08/2012	SATYENDRA KUMAR	PUJA DEVI	VI	GEN	6	Waiting - 7
	RONIT RAJ	М	16/07/2013	BAL RAJ	RANJANA DEVI		SC	6	UNDERAGE

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original:

1) Transfer Certificate(If Applicable)

3) Residence Proof

5) Caste Certificate(If Applicable)

7) Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report

2) Birth Certificate

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee

6) School Leaving Certificate

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours)

I/C ADMISSION ()

Parent Mem-W Parent Mem-2

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NHPC SAINJ, KULLU (HP)

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - 7

SESSION (2023-24)

	Name of Candidate	Gender	D.O.B.	Father's Name	Mother's Name		Social Cat.	Class	Remarks
1	RANVEER SINGH	М	29/07/2011	KULDEEP SINGH	KIRNA DEVI	VI	SC	7	Provisionally Selected
2	DIVYA THAKUR	F	22/03/2012	IMOHAN LAL.	MADHU KUMARI	VI	GEN	7	Provisionally Selected
3	TARNA DEVI	F	30/08/2011	LOT RAM	HEERA DEVI	VI	SC	7	Provisionally Selected
	ALISHA		Admission form	parents			7		

NOTE: The above admissions are subjected to production of following documents in original:

- 1) Transfer Certificate(If Applicable)
- 3) Residence Proof
- 5) Caste Certificate(If Applicable)
- 7) Photocopy of Aadhar & BLOOD GROUP report

2) Birth Certificate

4) Service Certificate in case of Govt. Employee

6) School Leaving Certificate

Date of Admisssion: 18/04/2023 to 29/04/2023 (During working Hours)

I/C ADMISSION >>

Parent Mem-1 Parent Mem-2

NOMINEE CHAIRMAN